Rd 7 Teeth of the Dog Alt Shot

Graca/ Quaintance
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Crawfordx2

Rivera/ Nocella
Shannon/Gagnon
Martin/Hills
Jenness/Diesel
Towle/ Beal
Demers/McEwan
Badgerx2

CTPH#5 Georgel) 38'
CTP#7

CTP#13 GeorgeJ 11.8'
CTP#16 JimS 40.9'

83
86
86
87
88
94
94
94
110
118

$30
$20

$10

$10
$10

Quaintance/Graca
Crawfordx2
Nocella/ Rivera
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Shannon/Gagnon
Hills/ Martin
Jenness/Diesel
Towle/Beal
Demers/McEwan
Badger x2

Net

69.2
70.3
71
73.2
75.3
80.7
80.7
81.2
92
101.2

$S5

$30
$20



